Avertisement Information:

D ey

Advertiser

Bill To:

Contact Person:

Tel:

Mob:

Email ID:

Billing Address:

City:

State:

Signature:

ISSUE*

Januray - Febraury

March - April

May - June

July - August

September - October

November - December

<

Nouyroos™

Item Code
Quarter Page

Strip

Item Code
Full Page
Half Page
Quarter Page
Strip-Il
Strip-I

Item Code
Full Page
Half Page
Quarter Page
Strip-1l
Strip-I

Item Code
Full Page
Half Page
Quarter Page
Strip-Il
Strip-|

Ad Rate:

Front Cover Page
Size(in mm)
160mm x 100mm

210xmm x 45mm

Front & Back Inside Page

Size(in mm)
210mm x 325mm
210mm x 160mm
160mm x 100mm
325mm x 50mm

210mm x 45mm

Back Cover Page
Size(in mm)
210mm x 325mm
210mm x 160mm
160mm x 100mm
325mm x 50mm

210mm x 45mm

Inner Page
Size(in mm)
210mm x 325mm
210mm x 160mm
160mm x 100mm
325mm x 50mm

210mm x 45mm

Newsletter : It will be printed bimonthly. Committee has current advertisement rates.

Current Rates
7,000.00
5,000.00

Current Rates
9,500.00
5,500.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
2,500.00

Current Rates
11,000.00
7,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
3,500.00

Current Rates
7,500.00
5,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
2,000.00




