

Avertisement Information:

Ad Rate:

	Front Cover Page		
Advertiser	Item Code	Size(in mm)	Current Rates
	Quarter Page	160mm x 100mm	7,000.00
Bill To:	Strip	210xmm x 45mm	5,000.00
Contact Person:	Front & Back Inside Page		
	Item Code	Size(in mm)	Current Rates
Tel:	Full Page	210mm x 325mm	9,500.00
	Half Page	210mm x 160mm	5,500.00
Mob:	Quarter Page	160mm x 100mm	4,000.00
	Strip-II	325mm x 50mm	4,000.00
Email ID:	Strip-I	210mm x 45mm	2,500.00
Billing Address:	Back Cover Page		
	Item Code	Size(in mm)	Current Rates
	Full Page	210mm x 325mm	11,000.00
	Half Page	210mm x 160mm	7,000.00
City: State:	Quarter Page	160mm x 100mm	5,000.00
	Strip-II	325mm x 50mm	5,000.00
	Strip-I	210mm x 45mm	3,500.00
Signature:			
ISSUE*	Item Code	<u>Inner Page</u> Size(in mm)	Current Rates
Januray - Febraury	Full Page	210mm x 325mm	7,500.00
March - April	Half Page	210mm x 160mm	5,000.00
May - June	Quarter Page	160mm x 100mm	3,000.00
	Strip-II	325mm x 50mm	3,000.00
			2,000.00
luly - August	Strip-I	210mm x 45mm	/ ()()() ()()
July - August September - October	Strip-I	210mm x 45mm	2,000.00

Newsletter: It will be printed bimonthly. Committee has current advertisement rates.